
Chicago Housing Authority

Event Number: 3183 Due Date: 4/22/2022

Project Name:

Procurement Specialist:

 TOTAL

$7,487,000.00
$5,297,000.00
$1,356,896.00
$6,198,601.00
$5,720,062.00

BID TABULATION

Elizabeth Davis

Elliott Adams

Drive Construction

OAKK Construction Inc.

AGAE Contractors Inc

VENDOR NAME

Department of Procurement and Contracts

Alfa Chicago Inc.

All Masonry Construction Company



60 E. Van Buren | Chicago, IL 60605 | www.thecha.org


	Sheet1

