

Chicago Housing Authority BID TABULATION

Event Number:	3183	Due Date:	4/22/2022	
Project Name:	Elizabeth Davis			
Procurement Specialist:	Elliott Adams			

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Drive Construction	\$7,487,000.00
Alfa Chicago Inc.	\$5,297,000.00
OAKK Construction Inc.	\$1,356,896.00
All Masonry Construction Company	\$6,198,601.00
AGAE Contractors Inc	\$5,720,062.00

60 E. Van Buren | Chicago, IL 60605 | www.thecha.org